The  constructed  area  of  the  college  campus  is  4906 square  meters.   In  the  last  four  years  the  
entire  building  has  been  renovated  and  made  more  user-friendly  and  has an appealing ambience.   

The total amount spent on the upgradation of infrastructure in the last five years has been Rs. 
5,17,52,831/- (Five Crore Seventeen Lacs Fifty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One rupees 
Only). 

Apart  from  28  spacious  class  rooms,  the  college building  has  an  administrative  office,  a large  
air-conditioned  auditorium,  an  air-conditioned  conference  room,  a  meeting  room,  separate  
rooms  for Principal, Vice Principals, Heads  of  Departments  and  Coordinators;